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Ms. Pulane T Koloti                Banking Details   
18 Investment House    Account Name  Multichoice (Pty) Ltd  
Van Wyk Street    Bank Name   ABSA  
1724 Roodeport    Account Number  Pre-approved beneficiary  
      Payment Ref  87869928 

      Statement Date  17 Jan 2021 
 
  
Your Dstv Customer Number is 87869928 
 
This statement lists all financial transactions created between 17 Jan to 17 Feb 2021. All amounts are inclusive of 
14% VAT.  
 
Statement Summary  
Payment due immediately  R399.00 
To continue viewing for the period of 17 Jan please pay (due by 17 Feb 2021)  R399.00 

 

Date / Period  Description  Smart Card  Amount(R)  Total (R) 
 
 
 
17-01-2021 
 
 
 
17/01/ 2021 
 
 

 
Opening Balance  
Current period’s transactions  
Payment received  
 
Next Period’s transactions  
DStv Compact Subscription  
Amount Due by 17 Feb 2021 

 
Closing Balance  

 
 
 
 
 
 
4281902316 

 
 
 
399.00 
 
 
345.00 

 
399.00 
 
0.00 

399.00 
 
399.00 

399.00 
 
399.00 

 

Payment Due Immediately Due on 17/01/21  

120+Days  91-120 Days  61-90 Days  31-60 Days  1-30 Days  Current  Total  

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 399.00 3499.00 399.00 

 
 

If you have any queries regarding this amount or any other matter affecting your service, visit dstv.com or contact our call centre  
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